Item #

4070037

5307227N
5307217N
5307213N
75400672
75400672
40800272

430106

0430056

0430057

2852027N
2852007N
2852017N
0430527N
0430502N
0430507N
43056221
43056721
7604207N
76004771
53024572
53024372
26200171

3451577
3480017
9060107N

2851307
53026171
51002171

51002072
24001272
24000472

75603071
75603071
75700371
75700362
75700372
75700362
75700372
75700261
75700262
75700272
75700162
75700172
75700762
75700472
75700472
35113720
35113721
35112720
35112721
6850507

6850407

53000972
53000972
51000762
51000372
51000272
30902071
30901072
34518372
34518372
76001172
76001261
76001271

ETS Type UPC

802000503605
802000503401
843700467838
802280000000
802279901018
843700771702

801047100436
801047100366
801047100394

610746000181
610746000693
610746000242
610746000976
843700467833
843700467814
802624820020
802624810021
355518001318
355518001319

613103052298
843700779112

803266535291
872887000660

872887000677
610746000051

610746000792
610746000792
610746000860
610746000921
610746000860
610746000921
610746000860
610746000907
610746000907
610746000891
610746000938
610746000853
610746001195
610746000884
610746000884
703432000821
703432000821
703432000821
703432000821

857927004013
899131000139
899131000139
742881000457
742881000464
742881000242
805896496002
805896496006
610746000754
610746000754
843654625100
610746001089
843654625500

COLA(TTB ID#)

13221001000057
13016001000197
13002001000205
13002001000205
06256001000059
06256001000059
13221001000075
09362001000152
09362001000152
09362001000152
23037001000834
23037001000836
21068001001029
21068001001020
21068001001006
21302001000408
10005001000026
10005001000026
20220001000211
20220001000211
19102001000846
13197001000276
13078001000555
13042001000373
21119001000471
23124001000277
16005001000112
14006001000012
15293001000053
23058001000118
10144001000281
18038001000737
19108001000128
23199001001101
19108001000135
09232001000271
11095001000052
23226001000262
13056001000145
13056001000145
17167001000293
17167001000293
17167001000293
17167001000293
17167001000293
17167001000291
17167001000291
17167001000291
18017001000640
18017001000640
20246001000664
17167001000284
17167001000284
18159001000843
18159001000843
18159001000843
18159001000843
11354001000202
11058001000071
15112001000132
15112001000132
21039001000244
22235001000271
22234001000882
20003001000612
20003001000617
17109001000436
17109001000436
13260001000108
13260001000086
13260001000086
15133001000324

Regal Wine Imports, Inc. Price List for Connecticut

Brand Name

ALDONIA
ALFREDOBERTOLANI
ALFREDOBERTOLANI
ALFREDOBERTOLANI
ANDREAOBERTO
ANDREAOBERTO
AQUITANIA
BOSCODEI CIRMIOLI
BOSCODEI CIRMIOLI
BOSCODEI CIRMIOLI
BOSCODEI CIRMIOLI
BOSCODEI CIRMIOLI
BUONNATALE ITALIAN
BUONNATALE ITALIAN
BUONNATALE ITALIAN
CA" FURLAN

CA" FURLAN

CA'" FURLAN

CA" FURLAN

CA" FURLAN
CASTELLROIG
CASTELLROIG
CESANI

CESANI
CHATEAUCASTAING
CHATEAUCASTAING
CHATEAUDE PAMPELONNE
CHATEAUSAINT-HONORE
DE ANDRéSSISTERS
DOMAINELES CELLIERS DE
DOMAINE MAS BARRAU
ELIA PALAZZESI
FLORIOGRAPHY
FLORIOGRAPHY
FLORIOGRAPHY
FRITZ WINDISCH
FRITZ WINDISCH
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
GIULIANO ROSATI
LYLE THOMAS

LYLE THOMAS

LYLE THOMAS

LYLE THOMAS

MAYR

NEIN LIVES
NICODEMI

NICODEMI

PETER MERTES
PETER MERTES
PETER MERTES

PIER CARLOBERGAGLIO
PIER CARLOBERGAGLIO
SOPHIE BERTIN
SOPHIE BERTIN
VALDERIZ

VALDERIZ

VALDERIZ

VERBENA

Description

VENDIMIA RIOJA

ROSE

ROSSOALL'ANTICA

ROSSOALL'ANTICA

NEBBIOLO

NEBBIOLO

BERNONALBARINO
MONTEPULCIANM'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO
MONTEPULCIANM'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO
MONTEPULCIANM'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DELLE VENEZ
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DELLE VENEZ
CHRISTMASASTI ASTI DOC

CHRISTMASRED (SANGIOVESE) PUGLIA
CHRISTMASWHITE (PINOT GRIGIO) DELLE V
CUVEE ADRIANA SPARKLING MOSCATQATALY
CUVEE BEATRICE PROSECCPROSECCM®OC
CUVEEBEATRICE PROSECCPROSECCM™OC
CUVEE MARIANA ROSE BRUT PROSECCOPROSE
CUVEE MARIANA ROSE BRUT PROSECCOPROSE
CASTELLROIG RESERVABRUT ROSAT
SABATA®©! COCATERROJA(WOODENBOX)
CHIANTI CHIANTI COLLI SENESI DOCG
VERNACCIADI SAN GIMIGNANO VERNACCIAD
MERLOT/CABERNETSAUVIGNONCOTES DE BOR
MERLOT/CABERNETSAUVIGNONCOTES DE BOR
ROLLE/UGRI BLANC

ROSE COTES DE PROVENCE

DE ANDRESSISTERS OBAYATINTO
SAVIGNONBLANC 2022 SANCERRE
CABERNETFRANCVIN DE PAYS DU GARD
ROSSODI MONTALCINOROSSODI MONTALCIN
BLOOMINGRED WESTERNCAPE, SOUTHAFRIC
BLOOMINGRED WESTERNCAPE, SOUTHAFRIC
BLOOMINGWHITE WESTERNCAPE, SOUTHAFR
DORNFELDERHEIMERSHEIMERROTENFELS
NIERSTEINER SPIEGELBERGERRIESLING KAB
AMARONBDELLA VALPOLCELLAAMARONEDELL
AMARONBDELLA VALPOLICELLA VALPOLICELL
AMARONBEDELLA VALPOLICELLA VALPOLICELL
CHIANTI

CHIANTI

CHIANTI

CHIANTI

CHIANTI

MONTEPULCIAN'ABRUZZO
MONTEPULCIANM'ABRUZZO
MONTEPULCIANM'ABRUZZO

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI

POGGIOSANTI (IND. BOX)
ROSSOTOSCANATOSCANA
ROSSOTOSCANATOSCANA
CABERNETSAUVIGNONCALIFORNIA
CABERNETSAUVIGNONCALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

GRUNERVELTLINER KREMSTALKREMSTAL
RIESLING

TERRANA

TERRANA

RIESLING 'PLATINUM'

RIESLING KABINETT 'PLATINUM'

RIESLING SPATLESE 'PLATINUM'
DOLCETTODI OVADADOLCETTODI OVADA
GAVI GAVI

ROSEVIN DE FRANCE

ROSEVIN DE FRANCE

VALDEHERMOSO MESES

VALDERIZ RED

VALDERIZ RED

BRUNELLODI MONTALCINOITALIAN RED WIN

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV
2020
2021
2022
2020
2021

Alc %

13.50
11.50
11.50
12.50
14.50
14.00
12.00
13.50
12.50
13.50
12.00
12.00

7.00
12.50
12.50

8.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
13.50
13.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.50
13.00
12.50
14.50
14.50
13.00
14.00
13.00

9.50
10.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.50
13.50
13.50
12.50
12.50
13.50
12.50
12.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
12.20

9.50
13.00
13.50

9.50

9.50
10.50
13.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
14.50
14.00
15.00
15.00

Size

750ML
750ML
750ML
375ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
200ML
750ML
200ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
1.5L
750ML
1.5L
1.5L
750ML
1.5L
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1L
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML

BPC

12

Price

70.00
84.00
84.00
60.00
180.00
180.00
116.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
42.00
52.00
86.00
62.00
62.00
78.00
64.00
78.00
64.00
78.00
124.00
122.00
96.00
92.00
93.00
93.00
160.00
120.00
56.00
224.00
80.00
124.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
80.00
80.00
232.00
232.00
232.00
64.00
58.00
64.00
58.00
64.00
48.00
48.00
60.00
46.00
50.00
92.00
68.00
68.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
96.00
79.00
76.00
76.00
46.00
48.00
48.00
90.00
106.00
88.00
88.00
100.00
228.00
204.00
280.00

Origin

Notes



	Text1: 
	1: 
	TEXT: Item #   ETS Type UPC         COLA(TTB ID#)     Brand Name               Description                             Vintage    Alc %     Size   BPC      Price Origin        Notes

4070037                       13221001000057    ALDONIA                  VENDIMIA RIOJA                               NV    13.50    750ML    12      70.00
5307227N         802000503605 13016001000197    ALFREDO BERTOLANI        ROSE                                         NV    11.50    750ML    12      84.00
5307217N         802000503401 13002001000205    ALFREDO BERTOLANI        ROSSO ALL'ANTICA                             NV    11.50    750ML    12      84.00
5307213N         843700467838 13002001000205    ALFREDO BERTOLANI        ROSSO ALL'ANTICA                             NV    12.50    375ML    12      60.00
75400672         802280000000 06256001000059    ANDREA OBERTO            NEBBIOLO                                   2020    14.50    750ML    12     180.00
75400672         802279901018 06256001000059    ANDREA OBERTO            NEBBIOLO                                   2021    14.00    750ML    12     180.00
40800272         843700771702 13221001000075    AQUITANIA                BERNON ALBARINO                            2022    12.00    750ML    12     116.00
                              09362001000152    BOSCO DEI CIRMIOLI       MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO      2020    13.50    750ML    12      52.00
430106                        09362001000152    BOSCO DEI CIRMIOLI       MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO      2021    12.50     1.5L     6      52.00
                              09362001000152    BOSCO DEI CIRMIOLI       MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO MONTEPULCIANO      2021    13.50    750ML    12      52.00
0430056                       23037001000834    BOSCO DEI CIRMIOLI       PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DELLE VENEZ       NV    12.00     1.5L    12      42.00
0430057                       23037001000836    BOSCO DEI CIRMIOLI       PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DELLE VENEZ       NV    12.00    750ML    12      52.00
2852027N         801047100436 21068001001029    BUON NATALE ITALIAN      CHRISTMAS ASTI ASTI DOC                      NV     7.00    750ML    12      86.00
2852007N         801047100366 21068001001020    BUON NATALE ITALIAN      CHRISTMAS RED (SANGIOVESE) PUGLIA            NV    12.50    750ML    12      62.00
2852017N         801047100394 21068001001006    BUON NATALE ITALIAN      CHRISTMAS WHITE (PINOT GRIGIO) DELLE V       NV    12.50    750ML    12      62.00
0430527N                      21302001000408    CA' FURLAN               CUVEE ADRIANA SPARKLING MOSCATO ITALY        NV     8.00    750ML    12      78.00
0430502N         610746000181 10005001000026    CA' FURLAN               CUVEE BEATRICE PROSECCO PROSECCO DOC         NV    11.00    200ML    24      64.00
0430507N         610746000693 10005001000026    CA' FURLAN               CUVEE BEATRICE PROSECCO PROSECCO DOC         NV    11.00    750ML    12      78.00
43056221         610746000242 20220001000211    CA' FURLAN               CUVEE MARIANA ROSE BRUT PROSECCO PROSE     2021    11.00    200ML    24      64.00
43056721         610746000976 20220001000211    CA' FURLAN               CUVEE MARIANA ROSE BRUT PROSECCO PROSE     2021    11.00    750ML    12      78.00
7604207N         843700467833 19102001000846    CASTELLROIG              CASTELLROIG RESERVA BRUT ROSAT               NV    12.00    750ML    12     124.00
76004771         843700467814 13197001000276    CASTELLROIG              SABATÃ© I COCA TERROJA (WOODEN BOX)        2016    13.50    750ML     6     122.00
53024572         802624820020 13078001000555    CESANI                   CHIANTI CHIANTI COLLI SENESI DOCG          2021    13.00    750ML    12      96.00
53024372         802624810021 13042001000373    CESANI                   VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO VERNACCIA D     2021    13.00    750ML    12      92.00
26200171         355518001318 21119001000471    CHATEAU CASTAING         MERLOT/CABERNET SAUVIGNON COTES DE BOR     2019    14.00    750ML    12      93.00
                 355518001319 23124001000277    CHATEAU CASTAING         MERLOT/CABERNET SAUVIGNON COTES DE BOR     2019    14.00    750ML    12      93.00
3451577                       16005001000112    CHATEAU DE PAMPELONNE    ROLLE/UGRI BLANC                           2015    13.00    750ML    12     160.00
3480017          613103052298 14006001000012    CHATEAU SAINT-HONORE     ROSE COTES DE PROVENCE                     2021    12.50    750ML    12     120.00
9060107N         843700779112 15293001000053    DE ANDRéS SISTERS        DE ANDRES SISTERS OBAYA TINTO                NV    13.00    750ML    12      56.00
                              23058001000118    DOMAINE LES CELLIERS DE  SAVIGNON BLANC 2022 SANCERRE               2022    12.50    750ML    12     224.00
2851307                       10144001000281    DOMAINE MAS BARRAU       CABERNET FRANC VIN DE PAYS DU GARD         2008    14.50    750ML    12      80.00
53026171         803266535291 18038001000737    ELIA PALAZZESI           ROSSO DI MONTALCINO ROSSO DI MONTALCIN     2019    14.50    750ML    12     124.00
51002171         872887000660 19108001000128    FLORIOGRAPHY             BLOOMING RED WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRIC     2019    13.00    750ML    12      52.00
                              23199001001101    FLORIOGRAPHY             BLOOMING RED WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRIC     2022    14.00    750ML    12      52.00
51002072         872887000677 19108001000135    FLORIOGRAPHY             BLOOMING WHITE WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFR     2021    13.00    750ML    12      52.00
24001272         610746000051 09232001000271    FRITZ WINDISCH           DORNFELDER HEIMERSHEIMER ROTENFELS         2021     9.50    750ML    12      80.00
24000472                      11095001000052    FRITZ WINDISCH           NIERSTEINER SPIEGELBERGER RIESLING KAB     2009    10.50    750ML    12      80.00
                              23226001000262    GIULIANO ROSATI          AMARONE DELLA VALPOLCELLA AMARONE DELL     2020    15.00    750ML    12     232.00
75603071         610746000792 13056001000145    GIULIANO ROSATI          AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA VALPOLICELL     2017    15.00    750ML    12     232.00
75603071         610746000792 13056001000145    GIULIANO ROSATI          AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA VALPOLICELL     2018    15.00    750ML    12     232.00
75700371         610746000860 17167001000293    GIULIANO ROSATI          CHIANTI                                    2019    13.00    750ML    12      64.00
75700362         610746000921 17167001000293    GIULIANO ROSATI          CHIANTI                                    2020    13.00     1.5L     6      58.00
75700372         610746000860 17167001000293    GIULIANO ROSATI          CHIANTI                                    2020    13.00    750ML    12      64.00
75700362         610746000921 17167001000293    GIULIANO ROSATI          CHIANTI                                    2021    13.00     1.5L     6      58.00
75700372         610746000860 17167001000293    GIULIANO ROSATI          CHIANTI                                    2021    13.00    750ML    12      64.00
75700261         610746000907 17167001000291    GIULIANO ROSATI          MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO                    2019    13.50     1.5L     6      48.00
75700262         610746000907 17167001000291    GIULIANO ROSATI          MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO                    2021    13.50     1.5L     6      48.00
75700272         610746000891 17167001000291    GIULIANO ROSATI          MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO                    2021    13.50    750ML    12      60.00
75700162         610746000938 18017001000640    GIULIANO ROSATI          PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI                        2021    12.50     1.5L     6      46.00
75700172         610746000853 18017001000640    GIULIANO ROSATI          PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI                        2021    12.50    750ML    12      50.00
75700762         610746001195 20246001000664    GIULIANO ROSATI          POGGIO SANTI (IND. BOX)                    2020    13.50     1.5L     6      92.00
75700472         610746000884 17167001000284    GIULIANO ROSATI          ROSSO TOSCANA TOSCANA                      2020    12.50    750ML    12      68.00
75700472         610746000884 17167001000284    GIULIANO ROSATI          ROSSO TOSCANA TOSCANA                      2021    12.50    750ML    12      68.00
35113720         703432000821 18159001000843    LYLE THOMAS              CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA              2020    13.50    750ML    12      84.00
35113721         703432000821 18159001000843    LYLE THOMAS              CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA              2021    13.50    750ML    12      84.00
35112720         703432000821 18159001000843    LYLE THOMAS              PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA                      2020    13.50    750ML    12      84.00
35112721         703432000821 18159001000843    LYLE THOMAS              PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA                      2021    13.50    750ML    12      84.00
6850507                       11354001000202    MAYR                     GRUNER VELTLINER KREMSTAL KREMSTAL         2011    12.20       1L     6      96.00
6850407          857927004013 11058001000071    NEIN LIVES               RIESLING                                     NV     9.50    750ML    12      79.00
53000972         899131000139 15112001000132    NICODEMI                 TERRANA                                    2020    13.00    750ML    12      76.00
53000972         899131000139 15112001000132    NICODEMI                 TERRANA                                    2021    13.50    750ML    12      76.00
51000762         742881000457 21039001000244    PETER MERTES             RIESLING 'PLATINUM'                        2021     9.50     1.5L     6      46.00
51000372         742881000464 22235001000271    PETER MERTES             RIESLING KABINETT 'PLATINUM'               2021     9.50    750ML    12      48.00
51000272         742881000242 22234001000882    PETER MERTES             RIESLING SPATLESE 'PLATINUM'               2021    10.50    750ML    12      48.00
30902071         805896496002 20003001000612    PIER CARLO BERGAGLIO     DOLCETTO DI OVADA DOLCETTO DI OVADA        2019    13.50    750ML    12      90.00
30901072         805896496006 20003001000617    PIER CARLO BERGAGLIO     GAVI GAVI                                  2020    12.50    750ML    12     106.00
34518372         610746000754 17109001000436    SOPHIE BERTIN            ROSE VIN DE FRANCE                         2021    12.50    750ML    12      88.00
34518372         610746000754 17109001000436    SOPHIE BERTIN            ROSE VIN DE FRANCE                         2022    12.50    750ML    12      88.00
76001172         843654625100 13260001000108    VALDERIZ                 VALDEHERMOSO 9 MESES                       2020    14.50    750ML    12     100.00
76001261         610746001089 13260001000086    VALDERIZ                 VALDERIZ RED                               2019    14.00     1.5L     6     228.00
76001271         843654625500 13260001000086    VALDERIZ                 VALDERIZ RED                               2019    15.00    750ML    12     204.00
                              15133001000324    VERBENA                  BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ITALIAN RED WIN       NV    15.00    750ML    12     280.00
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